10

11

12

13

14

15

LUN

MAR

MER

LUN

LUN

MER

LUN

MAR

MER

LUN

LUN

LUN

LUN

MAR

MER

09/10/2023

10/10/2023

11/10/2023

16/10/2023

16/10/2023

18/10/2023

23/10/2023

24/10/2023

25/10/2023

30/10/2023

30/10/2023

30/10/2023

06/11/2023

07/11/2023

08/11/2023

CAMPIONATO A SQUADRE ODF

Autunno 2023
Campionato Nazionale ODF

Toscana-Categoria C Girone 05

Squadra Ospitante (Cat)

1° Di Andata
Wip Darts (C) -
Live Stone (C) - Trenitalia (C)

Badia Agnano Darts (C) - Aston Birra (C)

2° Di Andata
Trenitalia (C) -
Aston Birra (C) - Wip Darts (C)

HB Bye Zorro (C) - Live Stone (C)

3° Di Andata

Aston Birra (C) - Trenitalia (C)

Live Stone (C) - W.ip Darts (C)

Badia Agnano Darts (C) -

4° Di Andata

Aston Birra (C) - Live Stone (C)
Trenitalia (C) -

Wip Darts (C) -

5° Di Andata
Wip Darts (C) - Trenitalia (C)
Live Stone (C) -

HB Bye Zorro (C) - Aston Birra (C)

Squadra Ospite (Cat)

HB Bye Zorro (C)

Badia Agnano Darts (C)

HB Bye Zorro (C)

HB Bye Zorro (C)

Badia Agnano Darts (C)

Badia Agnano Darts (C)

x FEDERATION

\zt)}/

) Q
Lan compact 5°

SET

PUNTI
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16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

LUN

LUN

MER

LUN

MAR

MER

LUN

LUN

MER

MAR

MER

MER

LUN

LUN

MER

13/11/2023

13/11/2023

15/11/2023

20/11/2023

21/11/2023

22/11/2023

27/11/2023

27/11/2023

29/11/2023

05/12/2023

06/12/2023

06/12/2023

11/12/2023

11/12/2023

13/12/2023

CAMPIONATO A SQUADRE ODF

Autunno 2023
Campionato Nazionale ODF

Toscana-Categoria C Girone 05

Squadra Ospitante (Cat)

1° Di Ritorno
Trenitalia (C) - Live Stone (C)
Aston Birra (C) -

HB Bye Zorro (C) - Wip Darts (C)

2° Di Ritorno
Wip Darts (C) - Aston Birra (C)
Live Stone (C) -

Badia Agnano Darts (C) - Trenitalia (C)

3° Di Ritorno
Wip Darts (C) - Live Stone (C)

Trenitalia (C) - Aston Birra (C)

HB Bye Zorro (C) -

4° Di Ritorno

Live Stone (C) - Aston Birra (C)
HB Bye Zorro (C) - Trenitalia (C)

Badia Agnano Darts (C) - Wip Darts (C)

5° Di Ritorno
Aston Birra (C) -
Trenitalia (C) - Wip Darts (C)

Badia Agnano Darts (C) - Live Stone (C)

Squadra Ospite (Cat)

Badia Agnano Darts (C)

HB Bye Zorro (C)

Badia Agnano Darts (C)

HB Bye Zorro (C)
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